
1CALENDAR – SECOND TERM 2018

CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Tue 1 May All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 1 May All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - WORKERS' DAY 
Campus Wed 2 May All Day STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
Campus Wed 2 May All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 2 May 08:00–09:00 Staff Chapel Service Chapel
Campus Wed 2 May 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Wed 2 May 15:30–17:30 MeLT Curriculum & Vision Framework - Ed Tech Coaches & Academic Deputies GSB
Campus Thu 3 May All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Thu 3 May 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Sat 5 May 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 11 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 5 May 09:30–12:30 TCL Theory of Music Examinations Mears Hall
Campus Mon 7 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 7 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 7 May 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 8 May 17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class GRC
Campus Tue 8 May 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 9 May 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Wed 9 May 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 9 May 15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Meeting GP20
Campus Wed 9 May 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 10 May All Day Ascension Day 
Campus Thu 10 May All Day Raising Boys and Girls Conference Various Venues
Campus Thu 10 May 19:00–20:30 “Positive Parenting” Seminar (Sue Langley‚ Australia) Chapel
Campus Fri 11 May All Day Raising Boys and Girls Conference Various Venues
Campus Fri 11 May 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Sat 12 May 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 4 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 12 May 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 6 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 12 May 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 12 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 12 May 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) Workshop 6 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sun 13 May 09:00–10:00 Saints Family Service Chapel
Campus Mon 14 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 14 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 14 May 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 15 May 17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class GRC
Campus Tue 15 May 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 16 May 15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 16 May 19:00–21:00 Rowing AGM Venue TBC
Campus Thu 17 May 15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting GSB

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Thu 17 May 17:00–19:00 SSCEF Trust Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 17 May 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 18 May 15:00 Confirmation Camp Departs GC Buspark
Campus Sat 19 May All Day Confirmation Camp Cyara River Lodge, Magaliesburg
Campus Sat 19 May 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 5 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 19 May 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 7 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 19 May 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 13 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 19 May 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) Workshop 7 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sun 20 May 13:00 Confirmation Camp Returns GC Buspark
Campus Mon 21 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 21 May 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 21 May 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting Operations Boardroom
Campus Tue 22 May 17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class GRC
Campus Wed 23 May All Day MCSA Synod Soweto
Campus Wed 23 May 15:00–16:00 Campus Academic Support Meeting GC Student Centre
Campus Wed 23 May 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Thu 24 May All Day Sanaa Africa Festival Various Venues BC
Campus Thu 24 May All Day MCSA Synod Soweto
Campus Thu 24 May 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Fri 25 May All Day MCSA Synod Soweto
Campus Fri 25 May All Day Sanaa Africa Festival Various Venues BC
Campus Fri 25 May 07:30–09:00 Financial Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Sat 26 May All Day Sanaa Africa Festival Various Venues BC
Campus Sat 26 May All Day MCSA Synod Soweto
Campus Sat 26 May 07:00–15:00 Crusaders Mini Hockey Festival Astro
Campus Sat 26 May 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 14 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 27 May All Day MCSA Synod Soweto
Campus Mon 28 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 28 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 28 May 17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 28 May 17:00–20:00 Founders' Day Music Rehearsals for Selected Groups Various Venues: Mears Hall; GLT; Chapel
Campus Tue 29 May 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Tue 29 May 17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class GRC
Campus Wed 30 May 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 30 May 17:00–18:30 Financial Sustainability Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 30 May 17:00–20:00 Founders' Day Music Rehearsals for Selected Groups Various Venues: Mears Hall; GLT; Chapel
Campus Thu 31 May 11:40–12:30 Founders' Day Seating & War Cry Rehearsal Baytopp
Campus Thu 31 May 17:00–20:00 Founders' Day Music Rehearsals for Selected Groups Various Venues: Mears Hall; GLT; Chapel

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Thu 31 May 17:30–18:30 Community Engagement Meeting GSB
Campus Fri 1 Jun 08:00–13:00 Founders' Day Choir & Orchestra Sound Checks Baytopp
Campus Sat 2 Jun 10:00–12:00 Founders' Day Service Baytopp Field
Campus Sat 2 Jun 12:30–15:00 OSA AGM One & All Conference Room
Campus Sat 2 Jun 12:30–14:00 Equestrian Display (to Commence 30 min after Founders' Day Service Ends) Middle Dam Field
Campus Mon 4 Jun 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Tue 5 Jun All Day World Environment Day 
Campus Tue 5 Jun 15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting GC A3
Campus Tue 5 Jun 16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 5 Jun 17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class GRC
Campus Tue 5 Jun 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting (AGM) One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 6 Jun 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Wed 6 Jun 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 6 Jun 17:00–20:00 Strat Planning Evening Venue TBC
Campus Thu 7 Jun 07:30–17:00 Strat Planning Day A
Campus Fri 8 Jun All Day World Oceans Day 
Campus Sat 9 Jun 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 6 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 9 Jun 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 8 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 9 Jun 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 15 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 9 Jun 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) - Workshop 8 

Malekutu High School

Campus Mon 11 Jun 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 11 Jun 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 11 Jun 17:30–19:00 Sports Festival 2018 Feedback Meeting Higher Ground
Campus Tue 12 Jun 17:00–18:30 Council Executive Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 13 Jun 07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 13 Jun 18:00–21:00 Music Mania Rosebank Union Church
Campus Thu 14 Jun 09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting BC D1 Boardroom
Campus Thu 14 Jun 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting Operations Boardroom
Campus Thu 14 Jun 15:30–17:30 Extended E-Learning Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 14 Jun 17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting JP Staffroom
Campus Sat 16 Jun All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: YOUTH DAY 
Campus Mon 18 Jun 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 18 Jun 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 19 Jun 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Wed 20 Jun 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Wed 20 Jun 16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 20 Jun 18:00–19:30 Church Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 21 Jun 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Thu 21 Jun 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 21 Jun 16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting  GSB
Campus Thu 21 Jun 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 22 Jun 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Sat 23 Jun All Day HALF TERM COMMENCES 
Campus Sat 23 Jun 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 16 and Life Science Camp Day 1 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 24 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sun 24 Jun 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Life Science Camp - Day 2 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 25 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Tue 26 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Wed 27 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Thu 28 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Thu 28 Jun 17:00–18:30 Thandulwazi Trust Finance Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Fri 29 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sat 30 Jun All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sat 30 Jun 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Grade 9-11 Session 17 (and Grade 12 Thandulwazi Science 

Enrichment Camp @ Saints Day 1) 

BC & GC Various Venues

Campus Sun 1 Jul All Day HALF TERM 
Campus Sun 1 Jul 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Grade 12 Thandulwazi Science Enrichment Camp @ Saints (Day 2) 
Campus Mon 2 Jul All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Mon 2 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 2 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 3 Jul 17:30–19:00 Heads/PTA Chairs Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 3 Jul 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 4 Jul 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Wed 4 Jul 16:00–18:00 FET Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 5 Jul 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 5 Jul 16:00–17:00 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee Meeting GC A3
Campus Fri 6 Jul 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 9 Jul All Day 2019 High Dates Due 
Campus Mon 9 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 9 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Mon 9 Jul 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 10 Jul 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 11 Jul 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 11 Jul 15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 11 Jul 17:30–19:00 Governance Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 12 Jul 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Sat 14 Jul 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 9 

Dagbreek Primary School

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Sat 14 Jul 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) - Workshop 9 

Malekutu High School

Campus Mon 16 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Wed 18 Jul All Day Mandela Day 
Campus Wed 18 Jul 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Wed 18 Jul 15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 19 Jul 15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 19 Jul 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 20 Jul 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Sat 21 Jul 07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng - Workshop 7 BP Various Venues
Campus Sat 21 Jul 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Workshop 10 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 21 Jul 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 18 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 21 Jul 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) - Workshop 10 

Malekutu High School

Campus Mon 23 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference  Durban
Campus Mon 23 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 23 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GSB
Campus Tue 24 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference  Durban
Campus Tue 24 Jul 15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting GC A3
Campus Tue 24 Jul 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Wed 25 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference  Durban
Campus Wed 25 Jul 07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Wed 25 Jul 15:00–16:00 Campus Academic Support Meeting GC Student Centre
Campus Thu 26 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference  Durban
Campus Thu 26 Jul 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting DHB
Campus Thu 26 Jul 15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting GSB
Campus Thu 26 Jul 17:00–20:00 Council Meeting Venue TBC
Campus Fri 27 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference  Durban
Campus Fri 27 Jul 13:00–16:00 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Workshop with H + K Staff Venue TBC
Campus Sat 28 Jul 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 19 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Mon 30 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco GSB
Campus Mon 30 Jul 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting Operations Boardroom
Campus Tue 31 Jul 18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting One & All Conference Room
Campus Wed 1 Aug 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3
Campus Fri 3 Aug 12:00 SCHOOL ENDS 
Campus Sat 4 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 4 Aug 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 20 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 5 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 6 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Tue 7 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 8 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 9 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 10 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 11 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sun 12 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 13 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 14 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 15 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 16 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 16 Aug 20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers Reflex Data Centre
Campus Fri 17 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 18 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 18 Aug 08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme‚ ECD (Pre Gr R and Gr R) (Modimolle - Limpopo) 

Closing Ceremony 

Dagbreek Primary School

Campus Sat 18 Aug 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 21 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 19 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 20 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 21 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 22 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 23 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 24 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 25 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 25 Aug 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 22 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sat 25 Aug 09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sekhukhune District - Limpopo (ECD‚ Foundation & 

Intermediate) - Closing Ceremony 

Malekutu High School

Campus Sun 26 Aug All Day Raksha Bandhan - Hindu 
Campus Sun 26 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 27 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Tue 28 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Wed 29 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Thu 30 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Fri 31 Aug All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 1 Sep All Day Arbor Day 
Campus Sat 1 Sep All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Sat 1 Sep 08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 23 BC & GC Various Venues
Campus Sun 2 Sep All Day Janmashtami - Hindu 
Campus Sun 2 Sep All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Campus Mon 3 Sep All Day FULL CAMPUS STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
Campus Mon 3 Sep All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars
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CAMPUS
Calendar Date Time Subject Location
Campus Mon 3 Sep 08:00–09:00 All Staff Chapel Chapel
Campus Tue 4 Sep All Day SCHOOLS' STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
Campus Tue 4 Sep 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting Ops Boardroom
Campus Wed 5 Sep All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES 
Campus Wed 5 Sep All Day MCSA Conference Maputo
Campus Wed 5 Sep 15:00–16:00 Ed-Tech Coach Meeting GC A3

A glossary of abbreviations used in the calendar may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars


